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SENECA SERVERS

ISeneca Series

Management Server 1: 1U rack mount, Xeon 2324G, Dual OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, Ser, KB/Mouse, Syr NBD Onsite warranty

Management Server 2: 2U rack mount, Xeon 4309Y, Dual OS SSD, 4x1.2TB, 32GB Mem, Quad NIC, Ser, SQL STD, KB/Mouse, 5yr NBD Onsite warranty

Management Server 3: 2U rack mount, Dual Xeon 4309Y, Dual OS SSD, 6x1.2TB, 64GB Mem, Quad NIC, Ser, SQL STD, KB/Mouse, 5yr NBD Onsite warranty

Chassis/Storage

Part Number: Description: Drives Archive Drive RAID 5

MNGT-20S-RP-S Management 2324G6 Server, Dual OS, Redundant Pwr, Ser 1U 4bay N/A N/A N/A S 8,800.00
MNGT2-205-5QL-S Management 4309 Server, 4x1.2TB, Dual OS, Redundant Pwr, Ser, SQL Std 2U 12bay 4x1.2TB N/A N/A $ 15,700.00
MNGT3-205-5QL-S Management 2x4309Y Server, 6x1.2TB, Dual OS, Redundant Pwr, Ser, SQL Std 2U 12bay 6x1.2TB N/A N/A $ 19,485.00

|$eneca Mobile/Web Client |Mobi|e/Web client Server: 1U rack mount, Intel i7, Single OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, GPU, Win10, KB/Mouse, S5yr NBD Onsite warranty |

MBL1-A2000-W10 Mobile-Web Server, i7 9700K, 16GB, A2000, W10 1U 4bay N/A N/A N/A $ 6,800.00
MBL3-2xR4000-W10 Mobile-Web Server, i7 9700K, 16GB, 2xRTX4000, W10 1U 4bay N/A N/A N/A $ 9,325.00

Seneca Rugged Series*

*Longer lead times for rugged series

Part Number:

Rugged Standard: 4 port PoE, i3, 8GB, Single OS SSD, Win, 3yr Depot Warranty

Rugged Pro: 8 port PoE, i5, 8GB, Single OS SSD, Win, 3yr Depot Warranty

Rugged Ent: 8 port PoE, i7, 16GB, Single OS SSD, Win, 3yr Depot Warranty

Chassis/Storage

Description: Drives Archive Drive

RAID 5

RG4-STD-1TB-W3 Rugged 4 port POE, i3, 8GB, 1TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x500GB N/A N/A S 3,420.00
RG4-STD-2TB-W3 Rugged 4 port POE, i3, 8GB, 2TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x1TB N/A N/A S 3,720.00
RG4-STD-4TB-W3 Rugged 4 port POE, i3, 8GB, 4TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x2TB N/A N/A S 4,920.00
RG8-PRO-1TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i5, 8GB, 1TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x500GB N/A N/A S 4,520.00
RG8-PRO-2TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i5, 8GB, 2TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x1TB N/A N/A S 4,820.00
RG8-PRO-4TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i5, 8GB, 4TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x2TB N/A N/A S 5,920.00
RG8-ENT-1TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i7, 16GB, 1TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x500GB N/A N/A S 4,920.00
RG8-ENT-2TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i7, 16GB, 2TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x1TB N/A N/A S 5,320.00
RG8-ENT-4TB-W3 Rugged 8 port POE, i7, 16GB, 4TB, Win Rugged 2 drive 2x2TB N/A N/A S 6,320.00
|Rug§ed ENT Options - | Options will add letter(s) to the end of the Enterprise model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |
4p 4 Port POE expansion S 450.00
Gl T400 GPU $ 440.00

Seneca Omni Series

Omni Std: Desktop, Pentium, 16GB Mem, Single OS SSD, 1xNIC, KB/Mouse, 3yr NBD Onsite warranty

Omni Pro: Desktop, Intel i5, 16GB Mem, Single OS SSD, 1xNIC, KB/Mouse, 3yr NBD Onsite warranty

Omni Corp: Desktop/Rackmount, Intel i7, 16GB Mem, Single OS SSD, Dual NIC, KB/Mouse, 5yr NBD Onsite warranty

Omni Ent: Rackmount, Dual Xeon, 16GB Mem, Dual OS SSD, Dual NIC, KB/Mouse, 5yr NBD Onsite warranty

Part Number:
OMSDP-4T-L
OMSDP-8T-L
OMSDP-12T-L
OMSDP-16T-L
OMSDP-4T-L-G1
OMSDP-8T-L-G1
OMSDP-12T-L-G1
OMSDP-16T-L-G1
OMSDP-4T-W2
OMSDP-8T-W2
OMSDP-12T-W2
OMSDP-16T-W2
OMSDP-4T-W2-G1
OMSDP-8T-W2-G1
OMSDP-12T-W2-G1
OMSDP-16T-W2-G1

OMSD3-4T-L-G1
OMSD3-8T-L-G1
OMSD3-12T-L-G1
OMSD3-16T-L-G1
OMSD3-4T-W2-G1
OMSD3-8T-W2-G1
OMSD3-12T-W2-G1
OMSD3-16T-W2-G1

OMPT-4T-L-G10
OMPT-8T-L-G10
OMPT-12T-L-G10
OMPT-16T-L-G10
OMPT-4T-W2-G10
OMPT-8T-W2-G10
OMPT-12T-W2-G10
OMPT-16T-W2-G10

OMCT-8T-L-G10
OMCT-16T-L-G10
OMCT-24T-L-G10
OMCT-32T-L-G10
OMCR-8T-L-G10
OMCR-16T-L-G10
OMCR-24T-L-G10
OMCR-32T-L-G10
OMCT-8T-W3-G10
OMCT-16T-W3-G10
OMCT-24T-W3-G10
OMCT-32T-W3-G10
OMCR-8T-W3-G10
OMCR-16T-W3-G10
OMCR-24T-W3-G10
OMCR-32T-W3-G10
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Chassis/Storage

Description: Drives

Omni Std DT 4TB, 16GB, Linux Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std DT 8TB, 16GB, Linux Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std DT 12TB, 16GB, Linux Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std DT 16TB, 16GB, Linux Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Std DT 4TB, 16GB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std DT 8TB, 16GB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std DT 12TB, 16GB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std DT 16TB, 16GB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Std DT 4TB, 16GB, Win Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std DT 8TB, 16GB, Win Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std DT 12TB, 16GB, Win Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std DT 16TB, 16GB, Win Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Std DT 4TB, 16GB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std DT 8TB, 16GB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std DT 12TB, 16GB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std DT 16TB, 16GB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 4TB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 8TB,, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 12TB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 16TB, Linux, T400 Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 4TB , Win, T400 Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 8TB , Win, T400 Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 12TB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Std, DT i3, 16GB, 16TB, Win, T400 Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Pro DT 4TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Pro DT 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Pro DT 12TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Pro DT 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Pro DT 4TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 1x4TB
Omni Pro DT 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 1x8TB
Omni Pro DT 12TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 1x12TB
Omni Pro DT 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 1x16TB
Omni Corp DT 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 2x4TB
Omni Corp DT 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 2x8TB
Omni Corp DT 24TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 2x12TB
Omni Corp DT 32TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Desktop 2x16TB
Omni Corp RM 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Rackmount 2x4TB
Omni Corp RM 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Rackmount 2x8TB
Omni Corp RM 24TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Rackmount 2x12TB
Omni Corp RM 32TB, 16GB, T1000, Linux Rackmount 2x16TB
Omni Corp DT 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 2x4TB
Omni Corp DT 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 2x8TB
Omni Corp DT 24TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 2x12TB
Omni Corp DT 32TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Desktop 2x16TB
Omni Corp RM 8TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Rackmount 2x4TB
Omni Corp RM 16TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Rackmount 2x8TB
Omni Corp RM 24TB, 16GB, 71000, Win Rackmount 2x12TB
Omni Corp RM 32TB, 16GB, T1000, Win Rackmount 2x16TB

2/20/2023

N/A N/A $ 2,250.00
N/A N/A $ 2,460.00
N/A N/A $ 2,800.00
N/A N/A $ 3,150.00
N/A N/A $ 2,690.00
N/A N/A $ 2,900.00
N/A N/A $ 3,240.00
N/A N/A $ 3,590.00
N/A N/A $ 2,435.00
N/A N/A $ 2,645.00
N/A N/A $ 2,985.00
N/A N/A $ 3,335.00
N/A N/A $ 2,875.00
N/A N/A $ 3,085.00
N/A N/A $ 3,425.00
N/A N/A $ 3,775.00
N/A N/A $ 2,840.00
N/A N/A $ 3,050.00
N/A N/A $ 3,390.00
N/A N/A $ 3,740.00
N/A N/A $ 3,025.00
N/A N/A $ 3,235.00
N/A N/A $ 3,575.00
N/A N/A $ 3,925.00
N/A N/A $ 3,390.00
N/A N/A $ 3,600.00
N/A N/A $ 3,940.00
N/A N/A $ 4,290.00
N/A N/A $ 3,575.00
N/A N/A $ 3,785.00
N/A N/A $ 4,125.00
N/A N/A $ 4,475.00
N/A N/A $ 4,960.00
N/A N/A $ 5,650.00
N/A N/A $ 6,225.00
N/A N/A $ 6,650.00
N/A N/A $ 6,080.00
N/A N/A $ 6,770.00
N/A N/A $ 7,345.00
N/A N/A $ 7,770.00
N/A N/A $ 5,280.00
N/A N/A $ 5,970.00
N/A N/A $ 6,545.00
N/A N/A $ 6,970.00
N/A N/A $ 6,400.00
N/A N/A $ 7,090.00
N/A N/A $ 7,665.00
N/A N/A $ 8,090.00
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OMER-8T-M1.0-L.-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 8TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 12,160.00
OMER-16T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 16TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 12,850.00
OMER-24T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 24TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 2x12TB N/A N/A $ 13,425.00
OMER-32T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 32TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 2x16TB N/A N/A $ 13,850.00
OMER-48T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 48TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 14,950.00
OMER-64T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 64TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 16,075.00
OMER-80T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 80TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 5x16TB N/A N/A $ 18,600.00
OMER-96T-M1.0-L-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 96TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Linux Rackmount 6x16TB N/A N/A $ 20,000.00
OMER-8T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 8TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 12,480.00
OMER-16T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 16TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 13,170.00
OMER-24T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 24TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 2x12TB N/A N/A $ 13,745.00
OMER-32T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 32TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 2x16TB N/A N/A $ 14,170.00
OMER-48T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 48TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 15,270.00
OMER-64T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 64TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 16,395.00
OMER-80T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 80TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 5x16TB N/A N/A $ 18,920.00
OMER-96T-M1.0-W3-G2.1 Omni Ent RM 96TB, 16GB, T1000-8, Win Rackmount 6x16TB N/A N/A $ 20,320.00
|Options - Omni Series I Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost.

XC1 xConnect Guardian Tier 1 (Option for Omni Std and Pro) $ 190.00
Xc2 xConnect Guardian Tier 2 (Option for Omni Corp) S 380.00
Xc3 xConnect Guardian Tier 3 (Option for Omni ENT) S 565.00
K1 Keep Your Hard Drive- 3yr (Omni Std and Pro) S 75.00
K2 Keep Your Hard Drive- Syr (Omni Corp and Ent) $ 110.00

Seneca Confidence SQ50

Part Number:

Drives

Confidence SQ50: Desktop system, Single OS SSD, 8GB Mem, Dual NIC, KB/Mouse, 3yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Archive

CSQD-4T-CP-L
CsQD-8T-CP-L
CSQD-16T-CP-L
CSQD-24T-CP-L
C€SQD-32T-CP-L
CSQD-4T-CP-W2
CSQD-8T-CP-W2
CSQD-16T-CP-W2
CSQD-24T-CP-W2
CSQD-32T-CP-W2

CSQD-4T-C3-L
CSQD-8T-C3-L
CSQD-16T-C3-L
CSQD-24T-C3-L
C€sQD-32T-C3-L
CSQD-4T-C3-W2
CSQD-8T-C3-W2
CsQD-16T-C3-W2
CSQD-24T-C3-W2
C€sQD-32T-C3-W2

CSQD-4T-C5-L
CsSQD-8T-C5-L
CsQD-16T-C5-L
CSQD-24T-C5-L
€sQD-32T-C5-L
CSQD-4T-C5-W2
CsQD-8T-C5-W2
CsQD-16T-C5-W2
CSQD-24T-C5-W2
C€sQD-32T-C5-W2

CSQD-4T-C7-L
CsQD-8T-C7-L
CsQD-16T-C7-L
CSQD-24T-C7-L
€sQD-32T-C7-L
CSQD-4T-C7-W3
CsSQD-8T-C7-W3
CsQD-16T-C7-W3
CsSQD-24T-C7-W3
C€sQD-32T-C7-W3

Xc1

Description:
Confidence SQ50 4TB, Pent, Linux
Confidence SQ50 8TB, Pent, Linux
Confidence SQ50 16TB, Pent, Linux
Confidence SQ50 24TB, Pent, Linux
Confidence SQ50 32TB, Pent, Linux
Confidence SQ50 4TB, Pent, Win
Confidence SQ50 8TB, Pent, Win
Confidence SQ50 16TB, Pent, Win
Confidence SQ50 24TB, Pent, Win
Confidence SQ50 32TB, Pent, Win

Confidence SQ50 4TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ50 4TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i3, Win

Confidence SQ50 4TB, i5, Linux
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i5, Linux
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i5, Linux
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i!
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i5, Linux
Confidence SQ50 4TB, i5, Win
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i5, Win
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i5, Win
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i5, Win
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i5, Win

Linux

Confidence SQ50 4TB, i7, Linux
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i7, Linux
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i7, Linux
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i7, Linux
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i7, Linux
Confidence SQ50 4TB, i7, Win
Confidence SQ50 8TB, i7, Win
Confidence SQ50 16TB, i7, Win
Confidence SQ50 24TB, i7, Win
Confidence SQ50 32TB, i7, Win

xConnect Guardian Tier 1 (Option for SQ50)

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB

1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB

1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB

1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

VOOV OLOLOLOLOLOLYL VLV LLLLLLL VLLLLLLLLOL®L

B Y Y Y Y AV RV RV

1,725.00
1,935.00
2,625.00
3,200.00
3,625.00
1,910.00
2,120.00
2,810.00
3,385.00
3,810.00

1,950.00
2,160.00
2,850.00
3,425.00
3,850.00
2,135.00
2,345.00
3,035.00
3,610.00
4,035.00

2,050.00
2,260.00
2,950.00
3,525.00
3,950.00
2,235.00
2,445.00
3,135.00
3,710.00
4,135.00

2,300.00
2,510.00
3,200.00
3,775.00
4,200.00
2,620.00
2,830.00
3,520.00
4,095.00
4,520.00

190.00

Seneca Confidence SQ100

Confidence SQ100: Tower(DT) or Rack mount system, Intel i3, Single OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, KB/Mouse, 3yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Part Number:
CSQT-4T-C3-L
CsQT-8T-C3-L
C€sQT-16T-C3-L
C€SQT-24T-C3-L
€sQT-32T-C3-L
CSQR-4T-C3-L
CSQR-8T-C3-L
CSQR-12T-C3-L
CSQR-16T-C3-L
CSQR-24T-C3-L
CSQR-36T-C3-L
CSQR-48T-C3-L
CSQR-64T-C3-L
CSQT-4T-C3-W2
CsQT-8T-C3-W2
C€sQT-16T-C3-W2
C€sQT-24T-C3-W2
€sQT-32T-C3-W2
CSQR-4T-C3-W2
CSQR-8T-C3-W2
CSQR-12T-C3-W2
CSQR-16T-C3-W2
CSQR-24T-C3-W2
CSQR-36T-C3-W2

Arrow Electronics, Inc. Confidential

Description:
Confidence SQ DT 4TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ DT 32TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i3, Linux
Confidence SQ DT 4TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ DT 32T8B, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i3, Win
Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i3, Win

2/20/2023

Drives
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount
Rackmount

Archive
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
3x4TB
2x8TB
3x8TB
3x12TB
4x12TB
4x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
2x8TB
2x12TB
2x16TB
1x4TB
2x4TB
3x4TB
2x8TB
3x8TB
3x12TB

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

DOV DVLLOLLLLLLLLLOLOLOLOLOLLLLL®K

2,350.00
2,560.00
3,250.00
3,825.00
4,250.00
2,550.00
2,760.00
3,100.00
3,450.00
4,025.00
4,925.00
5,550.00
6,675.00
2,535.00
2,745.00
3,435.00
4,010.00
4,435.00
2,735.00
2,945.00
3,285.00
3,635.00
4,210.00
5,110.00
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CSQR-48T-C3-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i3, Win Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,735.00
CSQR-64T-C3-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i3, Win Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 6,860.00
CsQT-4T-C5-L Confidence SQ DT 4TB, iS, Linux Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 2,450.00
CsQT-8T-C5-L Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i5, Linux Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A S 2,660.00
€sQT-16T-C5-L Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i5, Linux Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A S 3,350.00
€sQT-24T-C5-L Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i5, Linux Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 3,925.00
€sQT-32T-C5-L Confidence SQ DT 32TB, i5, Linux Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A S 4,350.00
CSQR-4T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 1x4TB N/A N/A $ 2,650.00
CSQR-8T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 2,860.00
CSQR-12T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 3x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,200.00
CSQR-16T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 3,550.00
CSQR-24T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 3x8TB N/A N/A $ 4,125.00
CSQR-36T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 3x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,025.00
CSQR-48T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,650.00
CSQR-64T-C5-L Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i5, Linux Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 6,775.00
CsQT-4T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ DT 4TB, i5, Win Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 2,635.00
€sQT-8T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i5, Win Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A S 2,845.00
€sQT-16T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i5, Win Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A S 3,535.00
€sQT-24T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i5, Win Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 4,110.00
€sQT-32T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ DT 32TB, i5, Win Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A S 4,535.00
CSQR-4T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i5, Win Rackmount 1x4TB N/A N/A $ 2,835.00
CSQR-8T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i5, Win Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,045.00
CSQR-12T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i5, Win Rackmount 3x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,385.00
CSQR-16T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i5, Win Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 3,735.00
CSQR-24T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i5, Win Rackmount 3x8TB N/A N/A $ 4,310.00
CSQR-36T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i5, Win Rackmount 3x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,210.00
CSQR-48T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i5, Win Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,835.00
CSQR-64T-C5-W2 Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i5, Win Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 6,960.00
CsQT-4T-C7-L Confidence SQ DT 4TB, i7, Linux Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 2,700.00
€sQT-8T-C7-L Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i7, Linux Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A S 2,910.00
€sQT-16T-C7-L Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i7, Linux Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A S 3,600.00
€sQT-24T-C7-L Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i7, Linux Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 4,175.00
€sQT-32T-C7-L Confidence SQ DT 32TB, i7, Linux Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A S 4,600.00
CSQR-4T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 1x4TB N/A N/A $ 2,900.00
CSQR-8T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,110.00
CSQR-12T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 3x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,450.00
CSQR-16T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 3,800.00
CSQR-24T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 3x8TB N/A N/A $ 4,375.00
CSQR-36T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 3x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,275.00
CSQR-48T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,900.00
CSQR-64T-C7-L Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i7, Linux Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 7,025.00
CsQT-4T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ DT 4TB, i7, Win Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 3,020.00
€sQT-8T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ DT 8TB, i7, Win Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A S 3,230.00
€sQT-16T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ DT 16TB, i7, Win Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A S 3,920.00
€sQT-24T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ DT 24TB, i7, Win Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 4,495.00
€sQT-32T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ DT 32TB, i7, Win Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A S 4,920.00
CSQR-4T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 4TB, i7, Win Rackmount 1x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,220.00
CSQR-8T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 8TB, i7, Win Rackmount 2x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,430.00
CSQR-12T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 12TB, i7, Win Rackmount 3x4TB N/A N/A $ 3,770.00
CSQR-16T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 16TB, i7, Win Rackmount 2x8TB N/A N/A $ 4,120.00
CSQR-24T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 24TB, i7, Win Rackmount 3x8TB N/A N/A $ 4,695.00
CSQR-36T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 36TB, i7, Win Rackmount 3x12TB N/A N/A $ 5,595.00
CSQR-48T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 48TB, i7, Win Rackmount 4x12TB N/A N/A $ 6,220.00
CSQR-64T-C7-W3 Confidence SQ Rack 64TB, i7, Win Rackmount 4x16TB N/A N/A $ 7,345.00
|Options - Confidence SQ100 | Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |
Xc2 xConnect Guardian Tier 2 (Option for SQ100) S 380.00
K3 Keep Your Hard Drive- 3yr $ 375.00

Seneca Confidence 100

Part Number:

Confidence 100: Desktop or 1U rack mount, Intel i3, Single OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, KB/Mouse, 3yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Description:

Drives Archive

CD23-4T-L Confidence DT 4TB, i3, Linux Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 3,300.00
CD23-8T-L Confidence DT 8TB, i3, Linux Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A s 3,510.00
CD23-16T-L Confidence DT 16TB, i3, Linux Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A s 4,200.00
CD23-24T-L Confidence DT 24TB, i3, Linux Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 4,775.00
CD23-32T-L Confidence DT 32TB, i3, Linux Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A s 5,200.00
CD23-4T-W2 Confidence DT 4TB, i3, Win Desktop 1x4TB N/A N/A S 3,485.00
CD23-8T-W2 Confidence DT 8TB, i3, Win Desktop 2x4TB N/A N/A S 3,695.00
CD23-16T-W2 Confidence DT 16TB, i3, Win Desktop 2x8TB N/A N/A S 4,385.00
CD23-24T-W2 Confidence DT 24TB, i3, Win Desktop 2x12TB N/A N/A S 4,960.00
CD23-32T-W2 Confidence DT 32TB, i3, Win Desktop 2x16TB N/A N/A S 5,385.00
CR23-4T-L Confidence Rack mount 4TB, i3, Linux 1U 2bay 1x4TB N/A N/A S 4,500.00
CR23-8T-L Confidence Rack mount 8TB, i3, Linux 1U 2bay 2x4TB N/A N/A S 4,710.00
CR23-16T-L Confidence Rack mount 16TB, i3, Linux 1U 2bay 2x8TB N/A N/A S 5,400.00
CR23-24T-L Confidence Rack mount 24TB, i3, Linux 1U 2bay 2x12TB N/A N/A S 5,975.00
CR23-32T-L Confidence Rack mount 32TB, i3, Linux 1U 2bay 2x16TB N/A N/A S 6,400.00
CR23-4T-W2 Confidence Rack mount 4TB, i3, Win 1U 2bay 1x4TB N/A N/A S 4,685.00
CR23-8T-W2 Confidence Rack mount 8TB, i3, Win 1U 2bay 2x4TB N/A N/A S 4,895.00
CR23-16T-W2 Confidence Rack mount 16TB, i3, Win 1U 2bay 2x8TB N/A N/A S 5,585.00
CR23-24T-W2 Confidence Rack mount 24TB, i3, Win 1U 2bay 2x12TB N/A N/A S 6,160.00
CR23-32T-W2 Confidence Rack mount 32TB, i3, Win 1U 2bay 2x16TB N/A N/A S 6,585.00
|0Etions - Confidence 100 | Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |
Xc2 xConnect Guardian Tier 2 (Option for CONF 100) S 380.00
K3 Keep Your Hard Drive- 3yr S 375.00

Seneca Reliance 200

Part Number:

Reliance 200: 1U rackmount, Xeon E-2324G Processor, Single OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, RAID 5, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Description:

R200-16T-M3.2-L
R200-24T-M3.2-L
R200-32T-M3.2-L
R200-48T-M3.2-L
R200-64T-M3.2-L
R200-80T-M3.2-L
R200-16T-M3.2-W3
R200-24T-M3.2-W3
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R200 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Linux
R200 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Win

R200 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Win

Drives Archive

1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 75 S 9,030.00
1u 4bay 3x8TB 14.9 7.5 S 9,605.00
1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 10,030.00
1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 s 11,130.00
1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 S 12,255.00
1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 s 15,180.00
1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 7.5 s 9,350.00
1u 4bay 3x8TB 14.9 7.5 s 9,925.00
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R200-32T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 $ 10,350.00
R200-48T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 $ 11,450.00
R200-64T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 $ 12,575.00
R200-80T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 $ 15,500.00
R200-16T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 75 $ 10,380.00
R200-24T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Ser 1u 4bay 3x8TB 149 75 $ 10,955.00
R200-32T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 11,380.00
R200-48T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 S 12,480.00
R200-64T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 S 13,605.00
R200-80T-M3.2-SE R200 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 S 16,530.00
|0Etions - Reliance 200 Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost.
s1 Server loT Standard $ 110.00
Xc2 xConnect Guardian Tier 2 $ 380.00
M3.3 Memory upgrade - Reliance (add 16GB) S 670.00
240G Dual OS drive upgrade S 890.00
D iDRAC Enterprise S 600.00
K4 Keep Your Hard Drive - Syr S 625.00

Seneca Reliance 275

Reliance 275: 1U rackmount, Xeon E-2336 Processor, Dual OS SSD, 16GB Mem, Dual NIC, RAID 5, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty

Chassis/Storage

Part Number: Description: Drives

R275-16T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Linux 1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 75 S 11,330.00
R275-24T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Linux 1u 4bay 3x8TB 14.9 7.5 s 11,905.00
R275-32T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Linux 1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 12,330.00
R275-48T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Linux 1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 s 13,430.00
R275-64T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Linux 1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 S 14,555.00
R275-80T-M3.2-L R275 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Linux 1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 s 17,480.00
R275-16T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 7.5 S 11,650.00
R275-24T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Win 1u 4bay 3x8TB 14.9 7.5 S 12,225.00
R275-32T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 12,650.00
R275-48T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 S 13,750.00
R275-64T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 S 14,875.00
R275-80T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Win 1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 S 17,800.00
R275-16T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 16TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x4TB 11.2 7.5 $ 12,680.00
R275-24T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 24TB, Ser 1u 4bay 3x8TB 14.9 7.5 $ 13,255.00
R275-32T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 32TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 13,680.00
R275-48T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 48TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x12TB 335 223 S 14,780.00
R275-64T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 64TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x16TB 44.7 29.8 S 15,905.00
R275-80T-M3.2-SE R275 4 Bay 1RU 80TB, Ser 1u 4bay 4x20TB 55.8 37.2 S 18,830.00
Options - Reliance 275 Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost.

S1 Server loT Standard $ 110.00
Xxc2 xConnect Guardian Tier 2 $ 380.00
M3.3 Memory upgrade (add 16GB) - Reliance 200D and 275 S 670.00
G1 GPU graphic card added - T400 S 440.00
G10 GPU graphic card added - T1000 S 850.00
G2.1 GPU graphic card added - T1000-8 S 1,000.00
N2 Network adapter 4x 1GB upgrade kit $ 575.00
N5 Network 10G upgrade kit S 950.00
K4 Keep Your Hard Drive - S5yr S 625.00
D iDRAC Enterprise $ 600.00
RJ RAID - JBOD option instead of RAID 5 No cost
R6 RAID - RAID 6 instead of RAID 5 (Reliance 275 only) No cost
R10 RAID - RAID 10 instead of RAID 5 No cost

Seneca Assurance Quick Ship

Assurance Quick Ship - Pre-built: 2U, Xeon Silver 4309Y, Dual OS SSD, 16GB Mem, RAIDS5, Quad NIC, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty

Chassis/Storage

Part Number: Description: Drives Archive

ASQS-48T-M1.0-L Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 48TB, Linux 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37 223 S 13,500.00
ASQS-64T-M1.0-L Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 64TB, Linux 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 S 15,000.00
ASQS-96T-M1.0-L Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 96TB, Linux 2u 12bay 12x8TB 78.1 744 S 18,750.00
ASQS-48T-M1.0-W Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 48TB, Win 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37 223 S 13,820.00
ASQS-64T-M1.0-W Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 64TB, Win 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 S 15,320.00
ASQS-96T-M1.0-W Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 96TB, Win 2u 12bay 12x8TB 78.1 744 S 19,070.00
ASQS-48T-M1.0-SE Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 48TB, Ser 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37 223 S 14,850.00
ASQS-64T-M1.0-SE Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 64TB, Ser 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 S 16,350.00
ASQS-96T-M1.0-SE Assurance Quick Ship 12 bay, 96TB, Ser 2u 12bay 12x8TB 78.1 744 S 20,100.00

IOE ns - Quick Sl P | Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |

s1 Server loT Standard $ 110.00
Xc3 xConnect Guardian Tier 3 $ 565.00
D iDRAC Enterprise S 600.00
RJ RAID - JBOD option instead of RAID 5 No cost
R6 RAID - RAID 6 instead of RAID 5 No cost

Seneca Assurance 300

Assurance 300: 2U rackmount, Xeon Silver 4309Y Processor, Dual OS SSD, 16GB Mem, RAID5, Quad NIC, Windows 10/Ser, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Part Number:

AS12-16T-M1.0-L
AS12-24T-M1.0-L
AS12-32T-M1.0-L
AS12-48T-M1.0-L
AS12-56T-M1.0-L
AS12-64T-M1.0-L
AS12-72T-M1.0-L
AS12-80T-M1.0-L
AS12-88T-M1.0-L
AS12-96T-M1.0-L
AS12-120T-M1.0-L
AS12-140T-M1.0-L
AS12-160T-M1.0-L
AS12-180T-M1.0-L
AS12-200T-M1.0-L
AS12-220T-M1.0-L
AS12-240T-M1.0-L
AS18-256T-M1.0-L
AS18-272T-M1.0-L
AS18-288T-M1.0-L
AS18-300T-M1.0-L
AS18-320T-M1.0-L
AS18-340T-M1.0-L
AS18-360T-M1.0-L
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Description:
Assurance 12 Bay 2RU, 16TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 80TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 88TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 120TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 180TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 200TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 220TB, Linux
Assurance 12 bay 2RU 240TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 256TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 272TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 288TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 300TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 320TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 340TB, Linux
Assurance 18 bay 2RU 360TB, Linux

2/20/2023

Drives

2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 12bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay
2u 18bay

4x4TB
3x8TB
4x8TB
6x8TB
7x8TB
8x8th
9x8th
10x8th
11x8TB
12x8TB
6x20TB
7x20TB
8x20TB
9x20TB
10x20TB
11x20TB
12x20TB
16x16TB
17x16TB
18x16TB
15x20TB
16x20TB
17x20TB
18x20TB

114
14.9
223

44.7
55.8
59.6
66.9
74.5
78.1

114
133
152
171
190
209
2235
2384
2533
260.4
279
297.6
316.2

N/A
7.5
14.9
23
29.8
44.7
52.08
59.5
66.9
74.4

95
114
133
152
171
190
208.6
2235
238.4
241.8
260.4
279
297.6

DVODLDLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLOLOLOLOLOL®L

13,150.00
13,725.00
14,150.00
15,250.00
15,850.00
16,375.00
18,200.00
18,900.00
19,600.00
20,300.00
23,400.00
25,000.00
27,300.00
28,900.00
30,900.00
32,900.00
35,000.00
37,550.00
39,075.00
40,600.00
41,700.00
44,400.00
45,550.00
47,500.00
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AS12-16T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 Bay 2RU, 16TB, Win 2u 12bay 4x4TB 114 N/A S 13,470.00
AS12-24T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, Win 2u 12bay 3x8TB 149 75 S 14,045.00
AS12-32T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, Win 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 14,470.00
AS12-48T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, Win 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37 223 S 15,570.00
AS12-56T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, Win 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 29.8 S 16,170.00
AS12-64T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, Win 2u 12bay 8x8tb 55.8 44.7 S 16,695.00
AS12-72T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, Win 2u 12bay 9x8tb 59.6 52.08 S 18,520.00
AS12-80T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 80TB, Win 2u 12bay 10x8tb 66.9 59.5 S 19,220.00
AS12-88T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 88TB, Win 2u 12bay 11x8TB 74.5 66.9 S 19,920.00
AS12-96T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, Win 2u 12bay 12x8TB 78.1 74.4 S 20,620.00
AS12-120T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 120TB, Win 2u 12bay 6x20TB 95 76 S 23,720.00
AS12-140T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, Win 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114 95 S 25,320.00
AS12-160T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, Win 2u 12bay 8x20TB 133 114 S 27,620.00
AS12-180T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 180TB, Win 2u 12bay 9x20TB 152 133 S 29,220.00
AS12-200T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 200TB, Win 2u 12bay 10x20TB 171 152 S 31,220.00
AS12-220T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 220TB, Win 2u 12bay 11x20TB 190 171 S 33,220.00
AS12-240T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 240TB, Win 2u 12bay 12x20TB 209 190 S 35,320.00
AS18-256T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 256TB, Win 2u 18bay 16x16TB 2235 208.6 S 37,870.00
AS18-272T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 272TB, Win 2u 18bay 17x16TB 2384 2235 S 39,395.00
AS18-288T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 288TB, Win 2u 18bay 18x16TB 2533 238.4 S 40,920.00
AS18-300T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 300TB, Win 2u 18bay 15x20TB 260.4 241.8 S 42,020.00
AS18-320T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 320TB, Win 2u 18bay 16x20TB 279 260.4 S 44,720.00
AS18-340T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 340TB, Win 2u 18bay 17x20TB 297.6 279 S 45,870.00
AS18-360T-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 bay 2RU 360TB, Win 2u 18bay 18x20TB 316.2 297.6 S 47,820.00
AS12-16T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 Bay 2RU, 16TB, Ser 2u 12bay 4x4TB 114 N/A S 14,500.00
AS12-24T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, Ser 2u 12bay 3x8TB 149 75 S 15,075.00
AS12-32T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, Ser 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 15,500.00
AS12-48T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, Ser 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37 223 S 16,600.00
AS12-56T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, Ser 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 29.8 S 17,200.00
AS12-64T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, Ser 2u 12bay 8x8th 55.8 44.7 S 17,725.00
AS12-72T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, Ser 2u 12bay 9x8tb 59.6 52.08 S 19,550.00
AS12-80T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 80TB, Ser 2u 12bay 10x8tb 66.9 59.5 S 20,250.00
AS12-88T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 88TB, Ser 2u 12bay 11x8TB 74.5 66.9 S 20,950.00
AS12-96T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, Ser 2u 12bay 12x8TB 78.1 74.4 S 21,650.00
AS12-120T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 120TB, Ser 2u 12bay 6x20TB 95 76 S 24,750.00
AS12-140T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, Ser 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114 95 S 26,350.00
AS12-160T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, Ser 2u 12bay 8x20TB 133 114 S 28,650.00
AS12-180T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 180TB, Ser 2u 12bay 9x20TB 152 133 S 30,250.00
AS12-200T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 200TB, Ser 2u 12bay 10x20TB 171 152 S 32,250.00
AS12-220T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 220TB, Ser 2u 12bay 11x20TB 190 171 S 34,250.00
AS12-240T-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 240TB, Ser 2u 12bay 12x20TB 209 190 S 36,350.00
AS18-256T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 256TB, Ser 2u 18bay 16x16TB 2235 208.6 S 38,900.00
AS18-272T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 272TB, Ser 2u 18bay 17x16TB 2384 2235 S 40,425.00
AS18-288T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 288TB, Ser 2u 18bay 18x16TB 2533 238.4 S 41,950.00
AS18-300T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 300TB, Ser 2u 18bay 15x20TB 260.4 241.8 S 43,050.00
AS18-320T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 320TB, Ser 2u 18bay 16x20TB 279 260.4 S 45,750.00
AS18-340T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 340TB, Ser 2u 18bay 17x20TB 297.6 279 S 46,900.00
AS18-360T-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 bay 2RU 360TB, Ser 2u 18bay 18x20TB 316.2 297.6 S 48,850.00
N N N ‘Assurance 300: 2U rackmount, Xeon Silver rocessor, Dual ), 4x1. 3 em, , Qua , Windows

PR D R R e KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty.

AS12-24T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x4TB 18.8 N/A s 16,250.00
AS12-32T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 s 16,450.00
AS12-40T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 40TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 s 17,150.00
AS12-48T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 s 17,850.00
AS12-56T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 29.8 s 18,550.00
AS12-64T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 s 19,250.00
AS12-72T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.8 44.7 s 19,950.00
AS12-84T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 84TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x12TB 66.9 55.8 S 21,575.00
AS12-96T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.1 66.9 S 22,050.00
AS12-112T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 112TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.2 745 S 24,400.00
AS12-128T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 128TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.1 89.2 S 26,000.00
AS12-140T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114.2 95.1 S 27,060.00
AS12-160T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x20TB 131.6 112.8 s 29,050.00
AS18-176T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 176TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149 134.1 s 31,600.00
AS18-192T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 192TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 s 33,100.00
AS18-208T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 208TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 s 34,650.00
AS18-224T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 224TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 s 36,200.00
AS18-240T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 240TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 12x20TB 204.6 186.5 s 37,725.00
AS18-260T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 260TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 13x20TB 2232 204.6 s 39,700.00
AS18-280T4L-M1.0-L Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 280TB 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 14x20TB 2418 223.2 s 41,510.00
AS12-24T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x4TB 18.8 N/A s 16,570.00
AS12-32T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 s 16,770.00
AS12-40T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 40TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 s 17,470.00
AS12-48T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 s 18,170.00
AS12-56T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 29.8 s 18,870.00
AS12-64T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 s 19,570.00
AS12-72T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.8 44.7 s 20,270.00
AS12-84T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 84TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x12TB 66.9 55.8 s 21,895.00
AS12-96T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.1 66.9 s 22,370.00
AS12-112T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 112TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.2 745 s 24,720.00
AS12-128T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 128TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.1 89.2 s 26,320.00
AS12-140T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114.2 95.1 s 27,380.00
AS12-160T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x20TB 131.6 112.8 s 29,370.00
AS18-176T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 176TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149 134.1 s 31,920.00
AS18-192T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 192TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 s 33,420.00
AS18-208T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 208TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 s 34,970.00
AS18-224T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 224TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 s 36,520.00
AS18-240T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 240TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 12x20TB 204.6 186.5 s 38,045.00
AS18-260T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 260TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 13x20TB 2232 204.6 s 40,020.00
AS18-280T4L-M1.0-W3 Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 280TB 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 14x20TB 2418 223.2 s 41,830.00
AS12-24T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 24TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x4TB 14.9 N/A s 17,600.00
AS12-32T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 32TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 s 17,800.00
AS12-40T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 40TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 s 18,500.00
AS12-48T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 48TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 s 19,200.00
AS12-56T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 56TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 29.8 s 19,900.00
AS12-64T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 64TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x8TB 55.8 44.7 s 20,600.00
AS12-72T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 72TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.8 44.7 s 21,300.00
AS12-84T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 84TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x12TB 66.9 55.8 s 22,925.00
AS12-96T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 96TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.1 66.9 s 23,400.00
AS12-112T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 112TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.2 745 s 25,750.00
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AS12-128T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 128TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.1 89.2 S 27,350.00
AS12-140T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 140TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114.2 95.1 S 28,410.00
AS12-160T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 12 bay 2RU 160TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x20TB 131.6 112.8 S 30,400.00
AS18-176T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 176TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149 134.1 S 32,950.00
AS18-192T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 192TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 S 34,450.00
AS18-208T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 208TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 S 36,000.00
AS18-224T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 224TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 S 37,550.00
AS18-240T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 240TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 12x20TB 204.6 186.5 S 39,075.00
AS18-260T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 260TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 13x20TB 2232 204.6 S 41,050.00
AS18-280T4L-M1.0-SE Assurance 18 Bay 2RU 280TB 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 14x20TB 2418 223.2 S 42,860.00
|0ptions - Assurance | Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |
S1 Server loT Standard $ 110.00
Xc3 xConnect Guardian Tier 3 $ 565.00
M1.1 Memory upgrade - 32GB (add 16GB) S 700.00
M1.2(a) Memory upgrade - 64GB (add 48GB) S 2,125.00
N5 Network 10G upgrade kit S 950.00
G1 GPU graphic card added - T400 S 440.00
G10 GPU graphic card added - T1000 S 850.00
G2.1 GPU graphic card added - T1000-8 S 1,000.00
D iDRAC Enterprise $ 600.00
K4 Keep Your Hard Drive - Syr S 625.00
RJ RAID - JBOD option instead of RAID 5 No cost
R6 RAID - RAID 6 instead of RAID 5 No cost
Seneca Certainty 400 Certainty 400: 2U rackmount, Dual Xeon Silver 4309Y (12 bay) 4216 (18/24 bay) Processor, Dual OS SSD, 32GB Mem, RAIDS5, Quad NIC, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty
Chassis/Storage

Part Number: Description: Drives

CT12-24T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 24TB, Linux 2u 12bay 3x8TB 149 N/A S 14,925.00
CT12-32T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 32TB, Linux 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 15,350.00
CT12-40T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 40TB, Linux 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 S 15,900.00
CT12-48T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 48TB, Linux 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 S 16,450.00
CT12-56T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 56TB, Linux 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 S 17,050.00
CT12-64T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 64TB, Linux 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 S 17,575.00
CT12-72T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 72TB, Linux 2u 12bay 9x8TB 59.6 52.1 S 19,400.00
CT12-80T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 80TB, Linux 2u 12bay 10x8TB 67 59.6 S 20,100.00
CT12-88T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 88TB, Linux 2u 12bay 11x8TB 74.5 67.1 S 20,800.00
CT12-100T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 100TB, Linux 2u 12bay 5x20TB 76 57 S 22,965.00
CT12-120T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 120TB, Linux 2u 12bay 6x20TB 95 76 S 24,600.00
CT12-140T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 140TB, Linux 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114 95 S 26,200.00
CT12-160T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 160TB, Linux 2u 12bay 8x20TB 133 114 S 28,850.00
CT12-180T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 180TB, Linux 2u 12bay 9x20TB 152 133 S 30,900.00
CT12-200T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 200TB, Linux 2u 12bay 10x20TB 171 152 S 32,100.00
CT12-220T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 220TB, Linux 2u 12bay 11x20TB 190 171 S 34,100.00
CT12-240T-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 240TB, Linux 2u 12bay 12x20TB 209 190 S 36,600.00
CT18-260T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 260TB, Linux 2u 18bay 13X207TB 225.6 209 S 39,400.00
CT18-280T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 280TB, Linux 2u 18bay 14X20TB 244.4 225.6 S 41,100.00
CT18-300T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 300TB, Linux 2u 18bay 15X20TB 263.2 244.4 S 43,000.00
CT18-320T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 320TB, Linux 2u 18bay 16X20TB 282 263.2 S 45,700.00
CT18-340T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 340TB, Linux 2u 18bay 17X207TB 300.8 282 S 46,850.00
CT18-360T-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 360TB, Linux 2u 18bay 18x20TB 319.6 300.8 S 48,800.00
CT24-380T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 380TB, Linux 2U24bay 19x20TB 334.8 319.6 S 53,900.00
CT24-400T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 400TB, Linux 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 S 55,900.00
CT24-420T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 420TB, Linux 2U24bay 21x20TB 372 353.4 S 57,800.00
CT24-440T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 440TB, Linux 2U24bay 22x20TB 390.6 372 S 59,800.00
CT24-460T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 460TB, Linux 2U24bay 23x20TB 409.2 390.6 S 61,600.00
CT24-480T-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 480TB, Linux 2U24bay 24x20TB 427.8 409.2 S 63,500.00
CT12-24T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 24TB, Win 2u 12bay 3x8TB 149 N/A S 15,245.00
CT12-32T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 32TB, Win 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 15,670.00
CT12-40T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 40TB, Win 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 S 16,220.00
CT12-48T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 48TB, Win 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 S 16,770.00
CT12-56T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 56TB, Win 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 S 17,370.00
CT12-64T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 64TB, Win 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 S 17,895.00
CT12-72T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 72TB, Win 2u 12bay 9x8TB 59.6 52.1 S 19,720.00
CT12-80T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 80TB, Win 2u 12bay 10x8TB 67 59.6 S 20,420.00
CT12-88T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 88TB, Win 2u 12bay 11x8TB 74.5 67.1 S 21,120.00
CT12-100T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 100TB, Win 2u 12bay 5x20TB 76 57 S 23,285.00
CT12-120T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 120TB, Win 2u 12bay 6x20TB 95 76 S 24,920.00
CT12-140T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 140TB, Win 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114 95 S 26,520.00
CT12-160T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 160TB, Win 2u 12bay 8x20TB 133 114 S 29,170.00
CT12-180T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 180TB, Win 2u 12bay 9x20TB 152 133 S 31,220.00
CT12-200T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 200TB, Win 2u 12bay 10x20TB 171 152 S 32,420.00
CT12-220T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 220TB, Win 2u 12bay 11x20TB 190 171 S 34,420.00
CT12-240T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 240TB, Win 2u 12bay 12x20TB 209 190 S 36,920.00
CT18-260T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 260TB, Win 2u 18bay 13X207TB 225.6 209 S 39,720.00
CT18-280T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 280TB, Win 2u 18bay 14X20TB 244.4 225.6 S 41,420.00
CT18-300T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 300TB, Win 2u 18bay 15X20TB 263.2 244.4 S 43,320.00
CT18-320T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 320TB, Win 2u 18bay 16X20TB 282 263.2 S 46,020.00
CT18-340T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 340TB, Win 2u 18bay 17X207TB 300.8 282 S 47,170.00
CT18-360T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 360TB, Win 2u 18bay 18x20TB 319.6 300.8 S 49,120.00
CT24-380T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 380TB, Win 2U24bay 19x20TB 334.8 319.6 S 54,220.00
CT24-400T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 400TB, Win 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 S 56,220.00
CT24-420T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 420TB, Win 2U24bay 21x20TB 372 353.4 S 58,120.00
CT24-440T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 440TB, Win 2U24bay 22x20TB 390.6 372 S 60,120.00
CT24-460T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 460TB, Win 2U24bay 23x20TB 409.2 390.6 S 61,920.00
CT24-480T-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 480TB, Win 2U24bay 24x20TB 427.8 409.2 S 63,820.00
CT12-24T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 24TB, Ser 2u 12bay 3x8TB 149 N/A S 16,275.00
CT12-32T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 32TB, Ser 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 16,700.00
CT12-40T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 40TB, Ser 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 S 17,250.00
CT12-48T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 48TB, Ser 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 S 17,800.00
CT12-56T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 56TB, Ser 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 S 18,400.00
CT12-64T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 64TB, Ser 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 S 18,925.00
CT12-72T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 72TB, Ser 2u 12bay 9x8TB 59.6 52.1 S 20,750.00
CT12-80T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 80TB, Ser 2u 12bay 10x8TB 67 59.6 S 21,450.00
CT12-88T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 88TB, Ser 2u 12bay 11x8TB 74.5 67.1 S 22,150.00
CT12-100T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 100TB, Ser 2u 12bay 5x20TB 76 57 S 24,315.00
CT12-120T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 120TB, Ser 2u 12bay 6x20TB 95 76 S 25,950.00
CT12-140T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 140TB, Ser 2u 12bay 7x20TB 114 95 S 27,550.00
CT12-160T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 160TB, Ser 2u 12bay 8x20TB 133 114 S 30,200.00
CT12-180T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 180TB, Ser 2u 12bay 9x20TB 152 133 S 32,250.00
CT12-200T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 200TB, Ser 2u 12bay 10x20TB 171 152 S 33,450.00
CT12-220T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 220TB, Ser 2u 12bay 11x20TB 190 171 S 35,450.00
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CT12-240T-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 240TB, Ser 2u 12bay 12x20TB 209 190 S 37,950.00
CT18-260T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 260TB, Ser 2u 18bay 13X207TB 2256 209 S 42,200.00
CT18-280T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 280TB, Ser 2u 18bay 14X20TB 244.4 225.6 S 43,900.00
CT18-300T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 300TB, Ser 2u 18bay 15X20TB 263.2 244.4 S 45,800.00
CT18-320T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 320TB, Ser 2u 18bay 16X20TB 282 263.2 S 48,500.00
CT18-340T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 340TB, Ser 2u 18bay 17X20TB 300.8 282 S 49,650.00
CT18-360T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 360TB, Ser 2u 18bay 18x20TB 319.6 300.8 S 51,600.00
CT24-380T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 380TB, Ser 2U24bay 19x20TB 334.8 319.6 S 56,700.00
CT24-400T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 400TB, Ser 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 S 58,700.00
CT24-420T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 420TB, Ser 2U24bay 21x20TB 372 353.4 S 60,600.00
CT24-440T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 440TB, Ser 2U24bay 22x20TB 390.6 372 S 62,600.00
CT24-460T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 460TB, Ser 2U24bay 23x20TB 409.2 390.6 S 64,400.00
CT24-480T-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 480TB, Ser 2U24bay 24x20TB 427.8 409.2 $ 66,300.00
Certainty 400 live drive options Certainty 400: 2U rackmount, Dual Xeon Silver 4216 Processor, Dual OS SSD, 4x1.2TB SAS, 32GB Mem, RAID 5, Quad NIC, KB/Mouse, 5 yr NBD Onsite warranty

CT12-24T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 24TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x4TB 18.6 149 $ 17,450.00
CT12-32T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 32TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 S 17,650.00
CT12-40T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 40TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 S 18,350.00
CT12-48T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 48TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 S 19,050.00
CT12-56T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 56TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 $ 19,750.00
CT12-64T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 64TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 S 20,450.00
CT12-72T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 72TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.9 44.7 S 21,150.00
CT12-84T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 84TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x12TB 67.1 55.9 S 22,775.00
CT12-96T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 96TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.2 67.1 $ 23,250.00
CT12-112T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 112TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.4 745 S 25,600.00
CT12-128T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 12 bay 128TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.3 89.2 $ 27,200.00
CT18-144T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 144TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 12x12TB 1229 1117 S 29,550.00
CT18-160T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 160TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 10x16TB 134.1 119.2 $ 31,350.00
CT18-176T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 176TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149.1 134.1 S 32,900.00
CT18-192T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 192TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 $ 34,400.00
CT18-208T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 208TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 S 35,950.00
CT18-224T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 18 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Linux 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 $ 37,500.00
CT24-240T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 15X16TB 208.6 193.7 S 42,225.00
CT24-256T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 16x16TB 2235 208.6 $ 43,775.00
CT24-272T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 17x16TB 2384 2235 S 45,300.00
CT24-288T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 18x16TB 2533 238.4 $ 46,850.00
CT24-304T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 304TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 19x16TB 267.8 253.3 S 48,400.00
CT24-320T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 320TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 16x20TB 279 267.8 S 49,925.00
CT24-340T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 340TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 17x20TB 297.6 279 S 54,330.00
CT24-360T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 360TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 18x20TB 319.6 297.6 $ 56,360.00
CT24-380T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 380TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 19x20TB 3348 319.6 S 58,385.00
CT24-400T4L-M1.1-L Certainty 24 bay 400TB, 4SAS, Linux 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 $ 60,400.00
CT12-24T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 24TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x4TB 18.6 149 S 17,770.00
CT12-32T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 32TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 149 $ 17,970.00
CT12-40T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 40TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 S 18,670.00
CT12-48T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 48TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 $ 19,370.00
CT12-56T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 56TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 S 20,070.00
CT12-64T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 64TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 $ 20,770.00
CT12-72T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 72TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.9 44.7 S 21,470.00
CT12-84T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 84TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x12TB 67.1 55.9 $ 23,095.00
CT12-96T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 96TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.2 67.1 S 23,570.00
CT12-112T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 112TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.4 74.5 S 25,920.00
CT12-128T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 12 bay 128TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.3 89.2 S 27,520.00
CT18-144T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 144TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 12x12TB 1229 1117 S 29,870.00
CT18-160T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 160TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 10x16TB 134.1 119.2 S 31,670.00
CT18-176T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 176TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149.1 134.1 $ 33,220.00
CT18-192T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 192TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 S 34,720.00
CT18-208T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 208TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 $ 36,270.00
CT18-224T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 18 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Win 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 S 37,820.00
CT24-240T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 240TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 15X16TB 208.6 193.7 $ 42,545.00
CT24-256T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 256TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 16x16TB 2235 208.6 S 44,095.00
CT24-272T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 272TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 17x16TB 2384 2235 $ 45,620.00
CT24-288T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 288TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 18x16TB 2533 238.4 S 47,170.00
CT24-304T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 304TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 19x16TB 267.8 253.3 $ 48,720.00
CT24-320T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 320TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 16x20TB 279 267.8 S 50,245.00
CT24-340T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 340TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 17x20TB 297.6 279 S 54,650.00
CT24-360T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 360TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 18x20TB 319.6 297.6 S 56,680.00
CT24-380T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 380TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 19x20TB 334.8 319.6 S 58,705.00
CT24-400T4L-M1.1-W3 Certainty 24 bay 400TB, 4SAS, Win 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 S 60,720.00
CT12-24T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 24TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x4TB 18.6 149 S 18,800.00
CT12-32T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 32TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 4x8TB 223 14.9 S 19,000.00
CT12-40T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 40TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 5x8TB 29.8 223 $ 19,700.00
CT12-48T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 48TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x8TB 37.2 29.8 S 20,400.00
CT12-56T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 56TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x8TB 44.7 37.2 S 21,100.00
CT12-64T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 64TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x8TB 52.1 44.7 S 21,800.00
CT12-72T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 72TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 6x12TB 55.9 44.7 $ 22,500.00
CT12-84T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 84TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x12TB 67.1 55.9 S 24,125.00
CT12-96T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 96TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x12TB 78.2 67.1 $ 24,600.00
CT12-112T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 112TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 7x16TB 89.4 745 S 26,950.00
CT12-128T4L-M1.1-SE Certainty 12 bay 128TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 12bay 8x16TB 104.3 89.2 $ 28,550.00
CT18-144T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 144TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 12x12TB 1229 1117 S 32,350.00
CT18-160T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 160TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 10x16TB 134.1 119.2 $ 34,150.00
CT18-176T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 176TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 11x16TB 149.1 134.1 S 35,700.00
CT18-192T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 192TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 12x16TB 163.9 149 $ 37,200.00
CT18-208T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 208TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 13x16TB 178.8 163.9 S 38,750.00
CT18-224T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 18 bay 224TB, 4SAS, Ser 2u 18bay 14x16TB 193.7 178.8 $ 40,300.00
CT24-240T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 240TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 15X16TB 208.6 193.7 S 45,025.00
CT24-256T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 256TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 16x16TB 2235 208.6 $ 46,575.00
CT24-272T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 272TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 17x16TB 2384 2235 S 48,100.00
CT24-288T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 288TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 18x16TB 2533 238.4 $ 49,650.00
CT24-304T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 304TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 19x16TB 267.8 253.3 S 51,200.00
CT24-320T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 320TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 16x20TB 279 267.8 $ 51,840.00
CT24-340T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 340TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 17x20TB 297.6 279 S 56,132.00
CT24-360T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 360TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 18x20TB 319.6 297.6 $ 58,100.00
CT24-380T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 380TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 19x20TB 3348 319.6 S 60,100.00
CT24-400T4L-M1.1-SE4 Certainty 24 bay 400TB, 4SAS, Ser 2U24bay 20x20TB 353.4 334.8 $ 62,050.00
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IOE ions - Certainty I Options will add letter(s) to the end of the model number and add the cost of the option(s) into the base model cost. |

S1 Server loT Standard (Option for 12 bay) S 110.00
sS4 Server loT Standard (Option for 18/24 bay) $ 250.00
Xc3 xConnect Guardian Tier 3 $ 565.00
Gl GPU graphic card added - T400 S 440.00
G10 GPU graphic card added - T1000 S 850.00
G2.1 GPU graphic card added - T1000-8 S 1,000.00
M1.2 Memory upgrade - 64GB (add 32GB) S 1,425.00
N5 Network 10G upgrade kit S 950.00
D iDRAC Enterprise S 600.00
K4 Keep Your Hard Drive - 5yr $ 625.00
RJ RAID - JBOD option instead of RAID 5 No cost
R6 RAID - RAID 6 instead of RAID 5 No cost
R10 RAID - RAID 10 instead of RAID 5 No cost
Seneca SBAR Seneca Backup and Recovery Enterpri wvailable option for Seneca Servers

[Part Number MSRP

SB Seneca SBAR Enterprise s 249.00
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